of one euro (€ 1,00) each, which will be available at a price above par by three euros and fifty 

cents (3,50 €), namely to four euros and fifty cents (4,50) euro each, with a total capital increase 

of 90,000 euros and premium version 315.000 €, with a total value of four hundred and five 

thousand euro (€ 405.000,00). 

3. The payment of the share capital increase will be done in the accounts of the Company to 

Piraeus Bank IBAN number GR73 0172 3550 0053 5501 9347 894 and Bank of Cyprus No. 

CY42002001950000357022160775 with SWIFT / BIC: BCYPCY2N until the exclusive date of